
Pos

1

2

3

4

No.

111

48

138

3

Name

VENICIO VOIGT

TAUAN HENRIQUE BRENNER

VICTOR FELTZ

RODRIGO RIFFEL

Best Tm

47.308

47.476

48.162

48.179

Diff

-

+0.168

+0.854

+0.871

In Lap

4

4

3

6

Cidade

BRAÇO DO TROMBUDO

BALNEARIO CAMBORIU

TIJUCAS

GASPAR

Patrocínio

PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL

HONDA TONI CENTER/MCR/CONTABILIDADE PROGRESSO

MARMORARIA VJF,MCR

PRO TORK/ RINALDI/ BARBIERI/ THOLOKKO/ PRISCILA MALHAS

Sorted on Best Lap timeCatarinense de Supercross
85cc

1º Treino

Practice

São Bento do Sul 0,000 Km

4/5/2008 11:40
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